Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (54 dogs)
FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12833 Finley Cocker Spaniel
12839 Brady Shetland Sheepdog
12848 Charlie Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12846 Gus Cocker Spaniel
FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12204  Sparrow Miniature Schnauzer
12801 Scheme Cocker Spaniel
12803 Macey Cocker Spaniel
12807 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel
12829 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12824  Nuria Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16606 Rev Border Collie
16830 Lily Aussie
16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie
16847 Paisley Berner

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16608 Tulla Border Collie
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16603 Carl Cocker Spaniel
16801 Kora Cattle Dog

16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
16810 Lassen Border Collie
16822 Tinz Border Collie

16823 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16604 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20865 Oshie GSD

20873 Speedy Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)
20601 Caper Toller

20614 Matt Border Collie

20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20805 Paddy Border Collie

20807 Lexi Aussie

20808 Gracie Golden Retriever
20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20827 Lisa Border Collie

20834 Hana Labrador Retriever
20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie

20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever
20839 Buzz Border Collie

20840 Leo Border Collie

20842 Stein Border Collie

20845 Gil Border Collie

20851 Yadi Collie

20855 Toddy Border Collie

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever
20863 Cody Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20615 Grace Aussie

20801 Zayne Border Collie

Marah Smith
Darlene Schaefer
Marah Smith

Robyn Ockerman

Lynn Tamms
Jane Mohr
Bonnie Jangula
Darlene Schaefer
Nancy Schanda
Beverly Kriewald
Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips

Donna Pashia

Kim Berkley
Eloise Nilges
Diana Rupprecht
Wendy Boehme

Lori LeBlanc

Carol Griffin
Kim Berkley
Nancy Schanda
Carole Hopkins
Linda Scorse
Connie Lomax

Joan Braun
Lisa Potts

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Donna Pashia

Rod Forth
Carolyn Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Larry Dalan
Linda Scorse
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Ely
Wendy Boehme
Justin Sims
Diana Rupprecht
Denise Shaiper
Mary Gregerson
Angela Evers
Anita Tipton
Katherine Emge
Kim Berkley

Lori Dunn
Kim Berkley

20821 Panda PWD

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24805 Cephus Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24801 Raylene Dobe

24817  Schatzi GSD

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24820C Primo Border Collie

Ring 1 Open FAST (19 dogs)
FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24201 Pikachu GSD

24602 Ammo GSD

24807 Chance GSD

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20603  Onyx PWD

20612 Tica GSD

20811 Spark Border Collie
20831 Cam Aussie

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20616 Jake All American Dog
20867 Rango Labrador Retriever
20868 Rory Golden Retriever

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16808 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16820 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16607 Pixie AmStaff

16837 Max Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12401 Charm Cocker Spaniel
12404 Echo Cocker Spaniel
12816 Nessie Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12842 Tia Aussie

FAST - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8402 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 1 Novice FAST (10 dogs)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12841 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12205 Pez Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16201 Evie Cattle Dog

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20202 Grady English Springer
20205 Chloe Aussie

20404 Bravo Aussie

20405 Sprite Border Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 ChaCha Golden Retriever
FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Duchess GSD

Ring 1 Premier Standard (47 dogs)

Standard - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802 Dolly Chihuahua

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8804 Swag Papillon

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Sarah LeBlanc

Vicki Miller
Vicki Miller

Jennifer McDonald

Cathy Mitchell
Chris Diehl
Joan Plank

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Krista White

Beth Hemmer

Gayle Woodall

Debbie Heifner

Kathy Hackmann

Therese Poirier
Kathy Neighbor

Leigh Munoz
Donna Hugh

Robyn Ockerman
Dorothy Smith
Pamela Baughman

Donna Hugh

Bryan Mitchell

Deborah Hale
Therese Poirier
Bonnie Jangula
Carol Byers
Susan Robinson
Lynn Johnston
Beth Hemmer
Justin Schulz

Sionag Black

Christina Ward

Nancy Schanda

Mary Hostetter



Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs) Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8810 Myra Cocker Spaniel Tammy Fairbanks 8801 Brody-Bear Pomeranian Renee Marley
8814 Dempsey Corgi (Cardigan) Cheryl Ritter-Matye 8804 Swag Papillon Mary Hostetter
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs) 8806 Sadie Scottish Terrier Justin Sims
12805 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa 8807  Woody-Wolf Pomeranian Renee Marley
12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (10 dogs)

12819 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein 8809 Finch Miniature Schnauzer Lynn Tamms
12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel Beverly Kriewald 8810 Myra Cocker Spaniel Tammy Fairbanks
12827 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Joan Burcham 8811 Major Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Lincoln
12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips 8812 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan) Allison Ryder
Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs) 8814 Dempsey Corgi (Cardigan) Cheryl Ritter-Matye
12835 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich 8815 Brumby Miniature Poodle Michele Cash
12838 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer 8816 Spring Cocker Spaniel Beverly Kriewald
12848 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith 8817 Marley Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs) 8818  Visa Shetland Sheepdog Angela Evers
16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley 8819 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Onder

16802 Newman Miniature Poodle Jennifer Foster Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (23 dogs)

16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda 12801 Scheme Cocker Spaniel Jane Mohr
16813 Szolo Pumi Catherine Simon 12802 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle Lisa Potts 12803 Macey Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula
16822 Tinz Border Collie Linda Scorse 12804 Oliver All American Dog Betsy Boedeker
16823  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax 12805 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs) 12807 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
16606 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley 12808 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16833 Katy Muppet  Border Collie Diana Rupprecht 12810 Denzel Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
16841 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh 12813  Scout Cav King Charles Shirley Ray
16847 Paisley Berner Wendy Boehme 12814 Abby Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Lincoln
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs) 12816 Nessie Shetland Sheepdog Pamela Baughman
20610  Addict Border Collie Angela Roesch 12817  Sawvy Cocker Spaniel Jane Mohr
20615 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn 12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
20801 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley 12819  Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
20805 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton 12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel Beverly Kriewald
20811  Spark Border Collie Krista White 12822  Shimmer Cocker Spaniel Patti Emmons
20816 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan 12824  Nuria Shetland Sheepdog Donna Pashia
20819 Gus Border Collie Dawna Voelkl 12826  Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton
20825 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan 12827 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Joan Burcham
20828 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon 12829 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie Carol Ely 12830 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
20839 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims 12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
20840 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht 12832 Quimby Cocker Spaniel Jane Mohr
20842  Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (13 dogs)

20848 Mike Border Collie Michele Borgman 12833  Finley Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
20863 Cody Border Collie Kim Berkley 12834 Gremlin Field Spaniel Patricia Thayer
Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs) 12835 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

20867 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner 12836  Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
20871 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn 12838 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
20873  Speedy Golden Retriever Donna Pashia 12839 Brady Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs) 12841 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
24805 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc 12842  Tia Aussie Donna Hugh
24813  Amp Border Collie Janel Davidson 12843  Stetson All American Dog Teresa Durbala
24816 Autie Vizsla John Rabun 12844  Joey Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula
12845 Mathilda All American Dog Betsy Boedeker

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24419C Mystery Border Collie Alice Reinkemeyer 12846  Gus Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
24820C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 12848  Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (19 dogs)
Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (177 dogs) 16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs) 16802 Newman Miniature Poodle Jennifer Foster
4801 Zach Papillon Kathy Schallert 16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
4802 Dolly Chihuahua Nancy Schanda 16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
4803 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe 16807 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs) 16808 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
4601 Orvis Havanese Kristi Shaw 16810 Lassen Border Collie Carole Hopkins
4602 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Kristi Shaw 16811 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16812 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan



16813 Szolo Pumi Catherine Simon
16814 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16817 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog Justin Schulz
16819 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16820 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle Lisa Potts
16822 Tinz Border Collie Linda Scorse
16823 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16824 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16826 Kramer Miniature Poodle Jennifer Foster
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16828 Scotty Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
16829 Lola All American Dog Cathy Mitchell
16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16837 Max Aussie Donna Hugh
16838 Blade Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
16840 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16841 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16842 Summit Aussie Aditya Eachempati
16844  Lucy Labrador Retriever Molly Coplen
16845 Cookie Aussie Ellen Reis
16846 Cinder Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16601 Prank Border Collie Angela Roesch
16602 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16603 Carl Cocker Spaniel Carol Griffin
16604 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16606 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley
16607 Pixie AmStaff Leigh Munoz
16608 Tulla Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (49 dogs)
20801 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20803 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20804 Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye
20805 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20806 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
20807 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20808 Gracie Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
20809 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
20811 Spark Border Collie Krista White
20812 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20813  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20814 Kelso Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20816 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20818 Mandy Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20819 Gus Border Collie Dawna Voelkl
20821 Panda PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake
20822 Elias Labrador Retriever Kim Berkley
20824 Mae Border Collie Justin Schulz
20825 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20827 Lisa Border Collie Linda Scorse
20828 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20829 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20830 Fiver Kelpie Kelsey Tipton
20831 Cam Aussie Beth Hemmer
20834 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie Carol Ely
20837 Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever Wendy Boehme
20839 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
20840 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht

20842 Stein
20843 Gemma
20844 Hannah

20845 Gil
20848 Mike
20849 Cassi
20851 Yadi
20852 Bolt
20853 Savanna
20854 Roxie
20856 MarJus
20857 Ziva
20858 Caipir

20859 Sculpin
20861 Dexter
20862 Tease
20863 Cody
20615 Grace

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20864 Ava
20865 Oshie
20866 Effen
20867 Rango

20868 Rory
20869 Rowdy
20871 Vega

20872 Kaylee
20875 Bridget

Border Collie
English Springer
English Setter
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Collie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Dalmatian
Border Collie
Aussie

Irish Setter

GSD

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Irish Setter

Denise Shaiper
Kim Berkley
Dianne Fields
Mary Gregerson
Michele Borgman
Gerri Hill

Angela Evers
Lori Weinberg
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

David Florence
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Krista White
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley

Lori Dunn

Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Jennifer McDonald
Debbie Heifner

Kathy Hackmann
John Muncie

Joanne Bockhorn
Carolyn Johnson
Wendy Culbertson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20601 Caper
20602 Bounce

20603 Onyx
20606 Mica
20610 Addict
20612 Tica
20613 Delta
20614 Matt

Toller
Golden Retriever
PWD

Aussie
Border Collie
GSD

Aussie
Border Collie

Rod Forth
Shirley Peskie

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Carol Selbert

Angela Roesch
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20616 Jake

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (12 dogs)

24801 Raylene

24802 Joule
24803 Oorah
24804 Jive

24805 Cephus
24807 Chance
24808 Nanuk

24812 Sammy

All American Dog

Dobe

GS Pointer
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
GSD

Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

GSD

Dobe

Gayle Woodall

Vicki Miller
Carol Kluka
Jerri Muncie
Sionag Black
Sarah LeBlanc
Joan Plank
Rusty Boone
Dennis Douglas
Janel Davidson
John Rabun
Vicki Miller
Carol Kluka

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24813 Amp
24816  Autie
24817 Schatzi
24818 Ty
24601 Nitro
24602 Ammo
24603 Gibbs

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24820C Primo

Belgian Tervuren
GSD
Vizsla

Border Collie

Stacey Alexander
Chris Diehl
Jerri Muncie

Jennifer McDonald

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24619C Jolt

All American Dog

Ring 1 Open Standard (13 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
Miniature Schnauzer

8402 Kelly

Janel Davidson

Bryan Mitchell



Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

8403 Punkin'
12401 Charm
12402 Liza Jane
12404 Echo
12405 Abby
12406 Candy
20401 Ripley
20402 Yoda
20404 Bravo
20405 Sprite

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401

Standard - Open Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

Cha Cha

24419C Mystery

Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Corgi (Pembroke)

Marianne Kitchell
Robyn Ockerman
Tammy Fairbanks
Dorothy Smith
Cheryl Braucksick
Lois Stevens
Eloise Nilges
Kimberly Shinn
Beth Hemmer
Justin Schulz

Sionag Black

Alice Reinkemeyer

Sally Schubert

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Debi Zavadil
Bonnie Jangula

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Carol Byers
Jane Rich

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie

Michele Borgman

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
English Springer
Brittany

Aussie

Molly Coplen
Susan Robinson
Carol Baron
Lynn Johnston

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

8204 Harley
12202 Zena ZzZ
12205 Pez
16201 Evie
16203 Henry
16205 Zuzu
20201 Stella
20202 Grady
20204 Chuck
20205 Chloe
20001 Beezie
20002 Ben

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Jessica Skaggs
Jessica Skaggs

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201

Pikachu

GSD

Cathy Mitchell

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Duchess

GSD

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (60 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Papillon

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Corgi (Cardigan)
Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

8804 Swag
8812 Sunny
8815 Brumby
12201 Violet
12204  Sparrow
12205 Pez
12402 Liza Jane
12404 Echo
12810 Denzel
12814 Abby
12820 Soar
12822  Shimmer
12827 Gracie
12833 Finley
12843  Stetson
12844 Joey
12848 Charlie

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Christina Ward

Mary Hostetter

Allison Ryder
Michele Cash

Robyn Ockerman
Lynn Tamms
Bonnie Jangula
Tammy Fairbanks
Dorothy Smith
Robyn Ockerman
Nancy Lincoln
Beverly Kriewald
Patti Emmons
Joan Burcham

Marah Smith
Teresa Durbala
Bonnie Jangula
Marah Smith

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16201 Evie Cattle Dog
16603 Carl Cocker Spaniel
16801 Kora Cattle Dog
16802 Newman Miniature Poodle
16814 Hanna Border Collie

16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16606 Rev Border Collie

16837 Max Aussie

16841 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)
20001 Beezie Golden Retriever
20202 Grady English Springer

20204 Chuck Brittany

20205 Chloe Aussie

20402 Yoda All American Dog
20601 Caper Toller

20612 Tica GSD

20614 Matt Border Collie
20615 Grace Aussie

20801 Zayne Border Collie
20808 Gracie Golden Retriever
20811 Spark Border Collie
20812 Flash Border Collie
20814 Kelso Aussie

20816 Boo Border Collie
20819 Gus Border Collie
20822 Elias Labrador Retriever
20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20827 Lisa Border Collie
20828 Emmie Aussie

20830 Fiver Kelpie

20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie
20837 Skye English Springer
20839 Buzz Border Collie
20848 Mike Border Collie
20851 Yadi Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20867 Rango Labrador Retriever
20873 Speedy Golden Retriever
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24001 Duchess GSD
24603 Gibbs Vizsla
24803 Oorah Vizsla

24805 Cephus Border Collie

24808 Nanuk Siberian Husky
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24419C Mystery Border Collie

Ring 2 Novice JWW (13 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8204 Harley Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12406 Candy All American Dog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16201 Evie Cattle Dog

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Zuzu Border Collie

Carol Byers
Carol Griffin
Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Tammy Nichols
Lisa Potts

Kim Berkley
Donna Hugh
Barb Willoh

Jessica Skaggs
Susan Robinson
Carol Baron
Lynn Johnston
Kimberly Shinn
Rod Forth
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Carolyn Johnson
Lori Dunn

Kim Berkley
Katherine Emge
Krista White
Tammy Nichols
Valerie Hewitt
Barbara Gilligan
Dawna Voelkl
Kim Berkley
Larry Dalan
Linda Scorse
Cathy Harmon
Kelsey Tipton
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Justin Sims
Michele Borgman
Angela Evers

Debbie Heifner
Donna Pashia

Christina Ward
Jerri Muncie
Jerri Muncie
Sarah LeBlanc

Rusty Boone

Alice Reinkemeyer

Deborah Hale

Sally Schubert

Debi Zavadil

Lois Stevens

Carol Byers

Michele Borgman



JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20201 Stella Labrador Retriever
20202 Grady English Springer
20204 Chuck Brittany

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20001 Beezie Golden Retriever
20002 Ben All American Dog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Pikachu GSD
JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Duchess GSD

Ring 2 Open JWW (17 dogs)

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8402 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Charm Cocker Spaniel
12404 Echo Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16602 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16606 Rev Border Collie
16607 Pixie AmStaff

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20205 Chloe Aussie

20401 Ripley Aussie

20402 Yoda All American Dog
20404 Bravo Aussie

20603 Onyx PWD

20610 Addict Border Collie
20614 Matt Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20616 Jake All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 ChacCha Golden Retriever
24603 Gibbs Vizsla

JWW - Open Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24419C Mystery Border Collie

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (173 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)
20601 Caper Toller

20615 Grace Aussie

20801 Zayne Border Collie
20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20803 Dune Aussie

20804 Ranger Aussie

20805 Paddy Border Collie

20806 Saban
20808 Gracie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

20809 Porter Aussie

20811 Spark Border Collie
20812 Flash Border Collie
20813  Archer All American Dog
20814 Kelso Aussie

20816 Boo Border Collie
20818 Mandy Golden Retriever
20819 Gus Border Collie
20821 Panda PWD

20822 Elias Labrador Retriever
20824 Mae Border Collie
20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20827 Lisa Border Collie

Molly Coplen
Susan Robinson
Carol Baron

Jessica Skaggs
Jessica Skaggs

Cathy Mitchell

Christina Ward

Bryan Mitchell

Robyn Ockerman
Dorothy Smith

John Burgess

Kim Berkley
Leigh Munoz

Lynn Johnston
Eloise Nilges
Kimberly Shinn
Beth Hemmer

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Angela Roesch
Carolyn Johnson

Gayle Woodall

Sionag Black
Jerri Muncie

Alice Reinkemeyer

Rod Forth

Lori Dunn

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
David Florence
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Krista White
Tammy Nichols
Jennifer Sullivan
Valerie Hewitt
Barbara Gilligan
Kathy Hackmann
Dawna Voelkl

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Kim Berkley
Justin Schulz
Larry Dalan
Linda Scorse

20828 Emmie Aussie

20829 Aurora Aussie

20830 Fiver Kelpie

20831 Cam Aussie

20834 Hana Labrador Retriever
20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie
20837 Skye English Springer
20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever
20840 Leo Border Collie
20842 Stein Border Collie

20843 Gemma
20844 Hannah

English Springer
English Setter

20848 Mike Border Collie
20849 Cassi Aussie

20851 Yadi Collie

20852 Bolt Bearded Collie
20853 Savanna Aussie

20854 Roxie Aussie

20857 Ziva Aussie

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever
20859 Sculpin Aussie

20861 Dexter Border Collie
20862 Tease Dalmatian
20863 Cody Border Collie

20602 Bounce Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20864 Ava Irish Setter

20865 Oshie GSD

20866 Effen Border Collie

20867 Rango Labrador Retriever

20868 Rory Golden Retriever
20869 Rowdy Vizsla
20871 Vega Golden Retriever

20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20875 Bridget Irish Setter
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20405  Sprite Border Collie
20606 Mica Aussie

20612 Tica GSD

20613 Delta Aussie

20807 Lexi Aussie

20839 Buzz Border Collie
20845 Gil Border Collie
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)
24801 Raylene Dobe

24802 Joule GS Pointer
24803 Oorah Vizsla

24804 Jive Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever

24805 Cephus
24808 Nanuk
24812 Sammy

24816  Autie Vizsla
24817 Schatzi GSD
24818 Ty Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24601 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24602 Ammo GSD

24807 Chance GSD

24813 Amp Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24820C Primo Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24619C Jolt All American Dog

Cathy Harmon
Kimberly Fisher
Kelsey Tipton
Beth Hemmer
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Wendy Boehme
Diana Rupprecht
Denise Shaiper
Kim Berkley
Dianne Fields
Michele Borgman
Gerri Hill

Angela Evers
Lori Weinberg
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Krista White
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie

Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Jennifer McDonald
Debbie Heifner

Kathy Hackmann
John Muncie

Joanne Bockhorn
Carolyn Johnson
Wendy Culbertson

Justin Schulz

Carol Selbert

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diane Bettis

Justin Sims

Mary Gregerson

Vicki Miller
Carol Kluka
Jerri Muncie
Sionag Black
Sarah LeBlanc
Rusty Boone
Dennis Douglas
John Rabun
Vicki Miller
Carol Kluka

Stacey Alexander
Chris Diehl

Joan Plank

Janel Davidson

Jennifer McDonald

Janel Davidson



JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Papillon
Chihuahua
Papillon

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Zach
4802 Dolly
4803 Brio

4601 Orvis
4602 Rudy

Havanese
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8801 Brody-Bear
8804 Swag

8806 Sadie

8807 Woody-Wolf

Pomeranian
Papillon
Scottish Terrier
Pomeranian

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8808 Dazzle
8809 Finch
8810 Myra
8812 Sunny

8814 Dempsey
8815 Brumby

8816 Spring
8817 Marley
8818 Visa

8819 Maudie

JWW - Master Regular -

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
Corgi (Cardigan)
Miniature Poodle
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches (24 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Cav King Charles
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (12 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Field Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12402 Liza Jane
12801 Scheme
12802 LulLu
12803 Macey
12804 Oliver
12805 Brava
12807 Tag
12808 Julie
12810 Denzel
12813 Scout
12814 Abby
12816 Nessie
12817 Savvy
12818 Kimber
12819 Wyatt
12820 Soar
12822  Shimmer
12824  Nuria
12826 Jett Racer
12827 Gracie
12829 Ziziz
12830 Tater Tot
12831 Rudi
12832 Quimby
12833 Finley
12834 Gremlin
12835 Huey
12836 Robbie
12838 Rai
12839 Brady
12841 Caleb
12842 Tia
12843  Stetson
12844  Joey
12846 Gus
12848 Charlie
12205 Pez
12405 Abby

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Kathy Schallert
Nancy Schanda
Kathy Hightshoe

Kristi Shaw
Kristi Shaw

Renee Marley
Mary Hostetter
Justin Sims

Renee Marley

Patti Emmons
Lynn Tamms
Tammy Fairbanks
Allison Ryder
Cheryl Ritter-Matye
Michele Cash
Beverly Kriewald
Cheryl Braucksick
Angela Evers
Cindy Onder

Tammy Fairbanks
Jane Mohr

Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
Darlene Schaefer
Therese Poirier
Robyn Ockerman
Shirley Ray
Nancy Lincoln
Pamela Baughman
Jane Mohr
Nancy Schanda
Pamela Hohrein
Beverly Kriewald
Patti Emmons
Donna Pashia
Anita Tipton

Joan Burcham
Debi Zavadil
Jane Moore

Sue Phillips

Jane Mohr

Marah Smith
Patricia Thayer
Jane Rich

Joan Braun

Joan Meyer
Darlene Schaefer
Therese Poirier
Donna Hugh
Teresa Durbala
Bonnie Jangula
Robyn Ockerman
Marah Smith

Bonnie Jangula
Cheryl Braucksick

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (20 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Cattle Dog
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Miniature Poodle

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (13 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16604 Clark
16801 Kora
16802 Newman
16805 Michael
16806 Rocket
16807 Randy
16808 Giorgio
16810 Lassen
16811 Darby
16812 Louis
16813 Szolo
16814 Hanna
16817 Heidi
16819 Kindle
16820 C.C.
16821 Rachel
16822 Tinz
16823  Jitter
16824 Reyka
16826 Kramer
16828 Scotty
16830 Lily
16831 June
16833 Katy Muppet
16835 Kruz
16837 Max
16838 Blade
16840 Beatrice
16841 Zayla
16842 Summit
16844 Lucy
16845 Cookie
16846 Cinder
16203 Henry
16601 Prank
16603 Carl

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16608

Tulla

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Ring 2 Premier JWW (46 dogs)

JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Chihuahua

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Corgi (Cardigan)

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

4802 Dolly
8814 Dempsey
12402 Liza Jane
12803 Macey
12818 Kimber
12820 Soar
12827 Gracie
12831 Rudi
12835 Huey
12838 Rai
12848 Charlie
16801 Kora
16802 Newman
16805 Michael
16806 Rocket
16810 Lassen

Cattle Dog
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Sandy Ganz
Nancy Schanda
Joan Braun
Therese Poirier
Carole Hopkins
Janine Mroz
Jennifer Sullivan
Catherine Simon
Tammy Nichols
Justin Schulz
Nancy Ripperger
Kathy Neighbor
Lisa Potts

Linda Scorse
Connie Lomax
Jennifer McDonald
Jennifer Foster

Carolyn Johnson
Eloise Nilges
Jordan Mack
Diana Rupprecht
Mary Gregerson
Donna Hugh

Lori Weinberg
Kristi Shaw

Barb Willoh
Aditya Eachempati
Molly Coplen
Ellen Reis

Carol Kluka

Jane Rich
Angela Roesch
Carol Griffin

Lori LeBlanc

Nancy Schanda

Cheryl Ritter-Matye

Tammy Fairbanks
Bonnie Jangula
Nancy Schanda
Beverly Kriewald
Joan Burcham
Sue Phillips

Jane Rich
Joan Meyer
Marah Smith

Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Sandy Ganz
Nancy Schanda
Carole Hopkins



16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle
16822 Tinz Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16606 Rev Border Collie

16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16841 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (16 dogs)
20610 Addict Border Collie

20615 Grace Aussie

20801 Zayne Border Collie

20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20805 Paddy Border Collie

20811 Spark Border Collie

20816 Boo Border Collie

20819 Gus Border Collie

20825 Bing Bearded Collie

20828 Emmie Aussie

20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie

20837 Skye English Springer
20839 Buzz Border Collie

20840 Leo Border Collie

20842  Stein Border Collie

20848 Mike Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20866 Effen Border Collie

20867 Rango Labrador Retriever
20871 Vega Golden Retriever
20873 Speedy Golden Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24805 Cephus Border Collie

24813 Amp Border Collie

24816 Autie Vizsla

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24419C Mystery Border Collie

24820C Primo Border Collie

Lisa Potts
Linda Scorse

Kim Berkley
Diana Rupprecht
Barb Willoh

Angela Roesch
Lori Dunn

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton
Krista White
Barbara Gilligan
Dawna Voelkl
Larry Dalan
Cathy Harmon
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Justin Sims
Diana Rupprecht
Denise Shaiper
Michele Borgman

Jennifer McDonald
Debbie Heifner
Joanne Bockhorn
Donna Pashia

Sarah LeBlanc
Janel Davidson
John Rabun

Alice Reinkemeyer
Jennifer McDonald

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (55 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Papillon

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

8804 Swag
12833 Finley
12848 Charlie
12846 Gus
12204  Sparrow
12801 Scheme
12802 LulLu
12803 Macey
12818 Kimber
12820 Soar
12825 lzzy
12829 Ziziz
12831 Rudi
12824  Nuria
16204  Kiwi
16606 Rev
16830 Lily
16833 Katy Muppet

Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie

Mary Hostetter

Marah Smith
Marah Smith

Robyn Ockerman

Lynn Tamms
Jane Mohr

Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
Nancy Schanda
Beverly Kriewald
Cynthia Worley
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Donna Pashia

Rose Cope

Kim Berkley
Eloise Nilges
Diana Rupprecht

16847 Paisley Berner

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16608 Tulla Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16603 Carl Cocker Spaniel
16801 Kora Cattle Dog

16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
16822 Tinz Border Collie

16823 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20873 Speedy Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)
20601 Caper Toller

20614 Matt Border Collie

20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20805 Paddy Border Collie

20807 Lexi Aussie

20808 Gracie Golden Retriever
20810 Fame Border Collie

20815 Egan Vizsla

20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20827 Lisa Border Collie

20833 Amber Golden Retriever
20834 Hana Labrador Retriever
20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie

20837 Skye English Springer
20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever
20840 Leo Border Collie

20845 Gil Border Collie

20847 Trip Border Collie

20851 Yadi Collie

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever
20860 Speedy All American Dog
20863 Cody Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20801 Zayne Border Collie

20821 Panda PWD

20823 Ginger Vizsla

20841 Dublin Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24805

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

Cephus

24820C Primo

Ring 1 Open FAST (12 dogs)
FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Border Collie

Border Collie

GSD
Standard Poodle
GSD

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

PWD

Aussie

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

24201 Pikachu
24402 Banzai Angus
24602 Ammo

20603  Onyx

20831 Cam

20868 Rory

16837 Max

12401 Charm

12404 Echo

12816 Nessie

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Wendy Boehme

Lori LeBlanc

Carol Griffin
Kim Berkley
Nancy Schanda
Linda Scorse
Connie Lomax

Lisa Potts

Donna Pashia

Rod Forth
Carolyn Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Janet Boggs
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan
Linda Scorse
Richard Collegeman
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Wendy Boehme
Diana Rupprecht
Mary Gregerson
Mary Greenwell
Angela Evers
Katherine Emge
Janet Boggs
Kim Berkley

Kim Berkley

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Anne Albin
Collette Schuler

Sarah LeBlanc

Jennifer McDonald

Cathy Mitchell
Jim Curry
Chris Diehl

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Beth Hemmer
Kathy Hackmann
Donna Hugh
Robyn Ockerman

Dorothy Smith
Pamela Baughman



FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12842

Tia

Aussie

FAST - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8402

Kelly

Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 1 Novice FAST (13 dogs)
FAST - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201

Lily

All American Dog

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8203

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12205
12403

Brassy

Pez
Hugo

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Toy Poodle

Donna Hugh

Bryan Mitchell

Abby Razer

Patti Mierzwa

Bonnie Jangula
Charlotte Steuby

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Jaxon English Springer
16401 Bix Cattle Dog

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20201 Stella Labrador Retriever
20202 Grady English Springer
20404 Bravo Aussie

20405 Sprite Border Collie

Janet Davis
Laurel McGrane

Molly Coplen
Susan Robinson
Beth Hemmer
Justin Schulz

20609 Ava All American Dog Brooke Santana
20817 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
Ring 1 Premier Standard (49 dogs)

Standard - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802 Dolly Chihuahua Nancy Schanda
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8804 Swag Papillon Mary Hostetter

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8814 Dempsey Corgi (Cardigan)
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

Cheryl Ritter-Matye

12805 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12806 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12819 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel Beverly Kriewald
12823 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12827 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Joan Burcham
12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12835 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12848 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
16802 Newman Miniature Poodle Jennifer Foster
16803 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
16813 Szolo Pumi Catherine Simon
16816 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle Lisa Potts
16822 Tinz Border Collie Linda Scorse
Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16606 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley
16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16847 Paisley Berner Wendy Boehme

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)

20610 Addict Border Collie Angela Roesch
20801 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20805 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20810 Fame Border Collie Janet Boggs
20815 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
English Springer
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Barbara Gilligan
Dawna Voelkl
Larry Dalan
Frank LaFata
Linda Scorse
Cathy Harmon
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Diana Rupprecht
Denise Shaiper
Bob Bruce
Michele Borgman
Janet Boggs
Kim Berkley

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

20816 Boo
20819 Gus
20825 Bing
20826 Jagger
20827 Lisa
20828 Emmie
20836  Annie Oakley
20837 Skye
20840 Leo
20842  Stein
20846  Kitt
20848 Mike
20860 Speedy
20863 Cody
20871 Vega
20873 Speedy
24805 Cephus
24816 Autie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Vizsla

Joanne Bockhorn
Donna Pashia

Sarah LeBlanc
John Rabun

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24419C Mystery
24820C Primo

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (183 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4802 Dolly Chihuahua

4803 Brio Papillon

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)
8801 Brody-Bear Pomeranian

8802 Pink Papillon

8803 Cash Papillon

8804 Swag Papillon

8805 George Papillon

8806 Sadie Scottish Terrier
8807 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)
8809 Finch Miniature Schnauzer
8810 Myra Cocker Spaniel
8811 Major Miniature Schnauzer
8812 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
8814 Dempsey Corgi (Cardigan)
8816 Spring Cocker Spaniel
8818 Visa Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (26 dogs)
12801 Scheme Cocker Spaniel
12802 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
12803 Macey Cocker Spaniel
12804 Oliver All American Dog
12805 Brava Border Terrier

12806 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12809 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12810 Denzel Cocker Spaniel
12812  Selkie Shetland Sheepdog
12814 Abby Miniature Schnauzer
12816 Nessie Shetland Sheepdog
12817 Savvy Cocker Spaniel
12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12819 Whyatt PBGV

12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel
12821 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12822 Shimmer Cocker Spaniel
12823 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12824  Nuria Shetland Sheepdog
12825 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer

Border Collie
Border Collie

Alice Reinkemeyer
Jennifer McDonald

Nancy Schanda
Kathy Hightshoe

Renee Marley
John Gooldy
Ida Gooldy
Mary Hostetter
Barb Petty
Justin Sims
Renee Marley

Lynn Tamms
Tammy Fairbanks
Nancy Lincoln
Allison Ryder
Cheryl Ritter-Matye
Beverly Kriewald
Angela Evers

Jane Mohr

Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe

Jane Rich

Robyn Ockerman
Darci Hopkins
Nancy Lincoln
Pamela Baughman
Jane Mohr
Nancy Schanda
Pamela Hohrein
Beverly Kriewald
Sharon Gage
Patti Emmons
Cindy Zangrilli
Donna Pashia
Cynthia Worley



12827 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Joan Burcham
12828 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
12829 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12830 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12832 Quimby Cocker Spaniel Jane Mohr
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (13 dogs)

12833 Finley Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
12834 Gremlin Field Spaniel Patricia Thayer
12835 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12836 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12837 Morti Min Am Shepherd Monica LaFaver
12838 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12840 lzzy Cocker Spaniel Janet Davis
12842 Tia Aussie Donna Hugh
12843  Stetson All American Dog Teresa Durbala
12844  Joey Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula
12845 Mathilda All American Dog Betsy Boedeker
12846 Gus Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
12848 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (20 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
16802 Newman Miniature Poodle Jennifer Foster
16803 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16804 Redi All American Dog Denise Hagemann
16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
16809 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16811 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16812 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
16813 Szolo Pumi Catherine Simon
16814 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16815 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty
16816 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16817 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog Justin Schulz
16819 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle Lisa Potts

16822 Tinz Border Collie Linda Scorse
16823  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16824 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16827 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16828 Scotty Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
16829 Lola All American Dog Cathy Mitchell
16831 June Aussie Jordan Mack
16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16837 Max Aussie Donna Hugh
16838 Blade Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
16844 Lucy Labrador Retriever Molly Coplen
16848 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16601 Prank Border Collie Angela Roesch
16602 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16603 Carl Cocker Spaniel Carol Griffin
16604 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16605 Oliver All American Dog Mary Hruz
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16606 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley
16607 Pixie AmStaff Leigh Munoz
16608 Tulla Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (57 dogs)

20801 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson

20803 Dune Aussie

20804 Ranger Aussie

20805 Paddy Border Collie
20806 Saban Golden Retriever
20807 Lexi Aussie

20808 Gracie Golden Retriever
20809 Porter Aussie

20810 Fame Border Collie
20812 Flash Border Collie
20813  Archer All American Dog
20814 Kelso Aussie

20815 Egan Vizsla

20816 Boo Border Collie
20817 Hope Labrador Retriever
20818 Mandy Golden Retriever
20819 Gus Border Collie
20820 Dui Border Collie
20821 Panda PWD

20822 Elias Labrador Retriever
20823 Ginger Vizsla

20824 Mae Border Collie
20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20826  Jagger Border Collie
20827 Lisa Border Collie
20828 Emmie Aussie

20829 Aurora Aussie

20830 Fiver Kelpie

20831 Cam Aussie

20833 Amber Golden Retriever
20834 Hana Labrador Retriever
20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie
20837 Skye English Springer
20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever
20840 Leo Border Collie
20841 Dublin Golden Retriever
20842 Stein Border Collie
20843 Gemma English Springer
20844 Hannah English Setter
20845 Gil Border Collie
20846  Kitt Border Collie
20847 Trip Border Collie
20848 Mike Border Collie
20849 Cassi Aussie

20851 Yadi Collie

20852 Bolt Bearded Collie
20853 Savanna Aussie

20854 Roxie Aussie

20855 Toddy Border Collie
20856 MarJus Golden Retriever
20857 Ziva Aussie

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever
20859 Sculpin Aussie

20860 Speedy All American Dog
20862 Tease Dalmatian

20863 Cody Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20866 Effen Border Collie
20868 Rory Golden Retriever
20869 Rowdy Vizsla

20870 Anzo GSD

20871 Vega Golden Retriever
20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
David Florence
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Tammy Nichols
Jennifer Sullivan
Valerie Hewitt
Ellen Blau
Barbara Gilligan
Martha Blank
Kathy Hackmann
Dawna Voelkl
Susan Istenes

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Kim Berkley
Anne Albin
Justin Schulz
Larry Dalan
Frank LaFata
Linda Scorse
Cathy Harmon
Kimberly Fisher
Kelsey Tipton
Beth Hemmer
Richard Collegeman
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Wendy Boehme
Diana Rupprecht
Collette Schuler
Denise Shaiper
Kim Berkley
Dianne Fields
Mary Gregerson
Bob Bruce

Mary Greenwell
Michele Borgman
Gerri Hill

Angela Evers
Lori Weinberg
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
David Florence
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley

Jennifer McDonald
Kathy Hackmann
John Muncie

Tim Greenwell
Joanne Bockhorn
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20601

Caper

Toller

Rod Forth



20602 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie

20603  Onyx PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake
20604 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20605 Stout Aussie Mary Durst
20607  Frankie Aussie Sandra Hawkins
20609 Ava All American Dog Brooke Santana
20610 Addict Border Collie Angela Roesch
20611 Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson
20613 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20614 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (13 dogs)
24801 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller
24803 Oorah Vizsla Jerri Muncie
24804 Jive Golden Retriever Sionag Black
24805 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24806 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24808 Nanuk Siberian Husky Rusty Boone
24809 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham

24811 Coach
24812 Sammy

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Lynn Wesselmann
Dennis Douglas

24814 Brie Boxer Patrick Lafond
24815 Nena Dobe Tim Greenwell
24816 Adutie Vizsla John Rabun
24817 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24601 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24602 Ammo GSD Chris Diehl
24603 Gibbs Vizsla Jerri Muncie

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24820C Primo Border Collie

Ring 1 Open Standard (15 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8402 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer
8403 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12401 Charm Cocker Spaniel

12402 Liza Jane Cocker Spaniel

12403 Hugo Toy Poodle

12404 Echo Cocker Spaniel
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Bix Cattle Dog

16402 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Jennifer McDonald

Bryan Mitchell
Marianne Kitchell

Robyn Ockerman
Tammy Fairbanks
Charlotte Steuby
Dorothy Smith

Laurel McGrane
Jerome Rader

20401 Ripley Aussie Eloise Nilges
20403 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20404 Bravo Aussie Beth Hemmer

20405 Sprite Border Collie

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 ChaCha Golden Retriever
24402 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
Standard - Open Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24419C Mystery Border Collie

Ring 1 Novice Standard (19 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Lily All American Dog
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)
Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8204 Harley Corgi (Pembroke) Sally Schubert
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12202 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12205 Pez Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula

Justin Schulz

Sionag Black
Jim Curry

Alice Reinkemeyer

Abby Razer

Rose Cope

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog

Janet Davis
Jane Rich

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Michele Borgman
Monica LaFaver

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
English Springer
Golden Retriever
Brittany

Molly Coplen
Susan Robinson
Kim Berkley
Carol Baron

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

GS Pointer

Theresa Boxdorfer

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Jessica Skaggs
Jessica Skaggs

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

16202 Jaxon
16203 Henry
16205 Zuzu
16206 Macy
20201 Stella
20202 Grady
20203 Hunter
20204 Chuck
20208 Elfie
20001 Beezie
20002 Ben
24201 Pikachu
24202 Bailey

GSD
All American Dog

Cathy Mitchell
Jason Garner

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Duchess

GSD

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (64 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Corgi (Cardigan)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Cattle Dog
Miniature Poodle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Aussie
Border Collie
AmStaff
Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (24 dogs)

4201 Lily
8202 Whisky
8812 Sunny
12201 Violet
12204 Sparrow
12205 Pez
12402 Liza Jane
12404 Echo
12806 Jaeger
12810 Denzel
12814 Abby
12816 Nessie
12820 Soar
12823 Simon
12827 Gracie
12833 Finley
12843 Stetson
12844  Joey
12848 Charlie
16603 Carl
16605 Oliver
16801 Kora
16802 Newman
16814 Hanna
16815 Fame
16821 Rachel
16827 Penny
16204  Kiwi
16606 Rev
16607 Pixie
16837 Max
20001 Beezie
20202 Grady

Golden Retriever
English Springer

Christina Ward

Abby Razer

Rose Cope

Allison Ryder

Robyn Ockerman
Lynn Tamms
Bonnie Jangula
Tammy Fairbanks
Dorothy Smith
John Rowe
Robyn Ockerman
Nancy Lincoln
Pamela Baughman
Beverly Kriewald
Cindy Zangrilli
Joan Burcham

Marah Smith
Teresa Durbala
Bonnie Jangula
Marah Smith

Carol Griffin
Mary Hruz

Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Tammy Nichols
Barbara Petty
Lisa Potts
Cheryl Owen

Rose Cope

Kim Berkley
Leigh Munoz
Donna Hugh

Jessica Skaggs
Susan Robinson



Border Collie
Toller

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Kelpie

Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

20403 Levi
20601 Caper
20604 Marlin
20614 Matt
20801 Zayne
20808 Gracie
20810 Fame
20812 Flash
20814 Kelso
20815 Egan
20816 Boo
20819 Gus
20820 Dui
20822 Elias
20825 Bing
20826  Jagger
20828 Emmie
20830 Fiver
20836 Annie Oakley
20837 Skye
20849 Cassi
20851 Yadi
20873 Speedy
24001 Duchess
24401 ChacCha
24601 Nitro
24603 Gibbs
24803 Oorah
24805 Cephus
24809 Bert

GSD

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24419C Mystery

Ring 2 Novice JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie

Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

8202 Whisky
8204 Harley
12202 ZenaZ
16202 Jaxon
16205 Zuzu
16206 Macy
20201 Stella
20202 Grady
20203 Hunter
20204 Chuck
20001 Beezie
20002 Ben

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Pikachu

Duchess

Corgi (Pembroke)

Cocker Spaniel

English Springer

Border Collie
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
English Springer
Golden Retriever

Brittany

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

GSD

GSD

Ring 2 Open JWW (19 dogs)
JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8402

Kelly

Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12401

Charm

Cocker Spaniel

Mary Greenwell
Rod Forth

Cheri Omnus
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Katherine Emge
Janet Boggs
Tammy Nichols
Valerie Hewitt
Ellen Blau
Barbara Gilligan
Dawna Voelkl
Susan Istenes
Kim Berkley
Larry Dalan
Frank LaFata
Cathy Harmon
Kelsey Tipton
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Gerri Hill
Angela Evers

Donna Pashia
Christina Ward
Sionag Black
Stacey Alexander
Jerri Muncie

Jerri Muncie
Sarah LeBlanc

Judith Cunningham

Alice Reinkemeyer

Rose Cope

Sally Schubert

Debi Zavadil

Janet Davis

Michele Borgman
Monica LaFaver

Molly Coplen
Susan Robinson
Kim Berkley

Carol Baron

Jessica Skaggs
Jessica Skaggs

Cathy Mitchell

Christina Ward

Bryan Mitchell

Robyn Ockerman

12404 Echo Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16401 Bix Cattle Dog

16402 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
16602 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Oliver All American Dog
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16606 Rev Border Collie
16607 Pixie AmStaff

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20401 Ripley Aussie

20404 Bravo Aussie

20603  Onyx PWD

20610 Addict Border Collie
20614 Matt Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24202 Bailey All American Dog
24401 ChaCha Golden Retriever
24402 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
24603 Gibbs Vizsla

JWW - Open Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24419C Mystery

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (180 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (58 dogs)

20601
20604
20605
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20808
20809
20810
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821

20822
20823
20824
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20833
20834
20836
20837
20838
20840

Caper
Marlin
Stout
Zayne
lzzy
Dune
Ranger
Paddy
Saban
Gracie
Porter
Fame
Flash
Archer
Kelso
Egan
Boo
Hope
Mandy
Gus
Dui
Panda

Elias
Ginger
Mae
Bing
Jagger
Lisa
Emmie
Aurora
Fiver
Cam
Amber
Hana
Annie Oakley
Skye
Gunnar
Leo

Border Collie

Toller

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
PWD

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Kelpie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Dorothy Smith

Laurel McGrane
Jerome Rader
John Burgess
Mary Hruz

Kim Berkley
Leigh Munoz

Eloise Nilges
Beth Hemmer

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Angela Roesch
Carolyn Johnson

Jason Garner
Sionag Black
Jim Curry
Jerri Muncie

Alice Reinkemeyer

Rod Forth

Cheri Omnus
Mary Durst

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
David Florence
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Tammy Nichols
Jennifer Sullivan
Valerie Hewitt
Ellen Blau
Barbara Gilligan
Martha Blank
Kathy Hackmann
Dawna Voelkl
Susan Istenes

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Kim Berkley
Anne Albin
Justin Schulz
Larry Dalan
Frank LaFata
Linda Scorse
Cathy Harmon
Kimberly Fisher
Kelsey Tipton
Beth Hemmer
Richard Collegeman
Carolyn Johnson
Carol Ely

Rich Barker
Wendy Boehme
Diana Rupprecht



20841  Dublin Golden Retriever
20842  Stein Border Collie

20843 Gemma English Springer
20844 Hannah English Setter
20846  Kitt Border Collie

20847  Trip Border Collie

20848 Mike Border Collie

20849 Cassi Aussie

20851 Yadi Collie

20852 Bolt Bearded Collie
20853 Savanna Aussie

20854 Roxie Aussie

20855 Toddy Border Collie

20857 Ziva Aussie

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever
20859  Sculpin Aussie

20860 Speedy All American Dog
20862 Tease Dalmatian

20863 Cody Border Collie

20602 Bounce Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20866 Effen Border Collie

20868 Rory Golden Retriever
20869 Rowdy Vizsla

20871 Vega Golden Retriever
20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20403 Levi Border Collie

20405 Sprite Border Collie

20607  Frankie Aussie

20609 Ava All American Dog
20611 Ryker Aussie

20613 Delta Aussie

20807 Lexi Aussie

20845 Gil Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20870 Anzo GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (13 dogs)
24801 Raylene Dobe

24803 Oorah Vizsla

24804 Jive Golden Retriever
24805 Cephus Border Collie

24806 Jazz Dobe

24808 Nanuk Siberian Husky
24809 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24811 Coach All American Dog
24812 Sammy Golden Retriever
24814 Brie Boxer

24815 Nena Dobe

24816  Autie Vizsla

24817 Schatzi GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24602 Ammo GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24820C Primo
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Border Collie

Chihuahua
Papillon

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

4802 Dolly

4803 Brio

4201 Lily

8801 Brody-Bear
8802 Pink

Pomeranian
Papillon

Collette Schuler
Denise Shaiper
Kim Berkley
Dianne Fields
Bob Bruce

Mary Greenwell
Michele Borgman
Gerri Hill

Angela Evers
Lori Weinberg
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie

Jennifer McDonald
Kathy Hackmann
John Muncie
Joanne Bockhorn
Carolyn Johnson

Mary Greenwell

Justin Schulz

Sandra Hawkins
Brooke Santana
Cindy Brinson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diane Bettis

Mary Gregerson

Tim Greenwell

Vicki Miller

Jerri Muncie
Sionag Black
Sarah LeBlanc
Jackie Moss
Rusty Boone
Judith Cunningham
Lynn Wesselmann
Dennis Douglas
Patrick Lafond
Tim Greenwell
John Rabun

Vicki Miller

Stacey Alexander
Chris Diehl

Jennifer McDonald

Nancy Schanda
Kathy Hightshoe

Abby Razer

Renee Marley
John Gooldy

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Scottish Terrier
Pomeranian

- 8inches (7 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches (27 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

- 12 inches (12 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel

Field Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Aussie

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Toy Poodle

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (21 dogs)

8803 Cash
8804 Swag
8805 George
8806 Sadie
8807 Woody-Wolf
JWW - Master Preferred
8808 Dazzle
8809 Finch
8810 Myra
8812 Sunny
8814 Dempsey
8816 Spring
8818 Visa
JWW - Master Regular -
12402 Liza Jane
12801 Scheme
12802 LulLu
12803 Macey
12804 Oliver
12805 Brava
12806 Jaeger
12809 Mini Cooper
12810 Denzel
12812 Selkie
12814 Abby
12816 Nessie
12817 Savvy
12818 Kimber
12819 Wyatt
12820 Soar
12821 Daisy Mae
12822 Shimmer
12823 Simon
12824  Nuria
12825 lzzy
12827 Gracie
12828 Fancy
12829 Ziziz
12830 Tater Tot
12831 Rudi
12832 Quimby
JWW - Master Preferred
12833 Finley
12834 Gremlin
12835 Huey
12836 Robbie
12837 Morti
12838 Rai
12840 lzzy
12842 Tia
12843  Stetson
12844  Joey
12846 Gus
12848 Charlie
12205 Pez
12403 Hugo
16604 Clark
16801 Kora
16802 Newman
16803 Josie
16804 Redi
16805 Michael

Cocker Spaniel
Cattle Dog
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Ida Gooldy
Mary Hostetter
Barb Petty
Justin Sims
Renee Marley

Patti Emmons
Lynn Tamms
Tammy Fairbanks
Allison Ryder
Cheryl Ritter-Matye
Beverly Kriewald
Angela Evers

Tammy Fairbanks
Jane Mohr

Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe

Jane Rich

Robyn Ockerman
Darci Hopkins
Nancy Lincoln
Pamela Baughman
Jane Mohr
Nancy Schanda
Pamela Hohrein
Beverly Kriewald
Sharon Gage
Patti Emmons
Cindy Zangrilli
Donna Pashia
Cynthia Worley
Joan Burcham
Jeanette Monroe
Debi Zavadil
Jane Moore

Sue Phillips

Jane Mohr

Marah Smith
Patricia Thayer
Jane Rich

Joan Braun
Monica LaFaver
Joan Meyer
Janet Davis
Donna Hugh
Teresa Durbala
Bonnie Jangula
Robyn Ockerman
Marah Smith

Bonnie Jangula
Charlotte Steuby

Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Cheryl Owen
Denise Hagemann
Sandy Ganz



Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Miniature Poodle
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16806 Rocket
16809 Bonnie
16811 Darby
16812 Louis
16813 Szolo
16814 Hanna
16815 Fame
16816 Gilly
16817 Heidi
16819 Kindle
16821 Rachel
16822 Tinz
16823  Jitter
16824 Reyka
16827 Penny
16828 Scotty
16831 June
16833 Katy Muppet
16835 Kruz
16837 Max
16838 Blade
16839 Charlee
16844 Lucy
16848 Clyde
16203 Henry
16601 Prank
16603 Carl

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16608

Tulla

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Ring 2 Premier JWW (49 dogs)
JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Chihuahua

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

4802 Dolly
8810 Myra
8814 Dempsey
12402 Liza Jane
12802 LulLu
12803 Macey
12806 Jaeger
12809 Mini Cooper
12818 Kimber
12820 Soar
12823 Simon
12825 lzzy
12827 Gracie
12831 Rudi
12835 Huey
12848 Charlie
16203 Henry
16801 Kora
16802 Newman
16806 Rocket
16816 Gilly
16821 Rachel
16822 Tinz
16823 Jitter

Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Poodle
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16606

Rev

Border Collie

Nancy Schanda
Mary Beth Hugo
Janine Mroz
Jennifer Sullivan
Catherine Simon
Tammy Nichols
Barbara Petty
Marcy Jacobs
Justin Schulz
Nancy Ripperger
Lisa Potts

Linda Scorse
Connie Lomax
Jennifer McDonald
Cheryl Owen

Carolyn Johnson
Jordan Mack
Diana Rupprecht
Mary Gregerson
Donna Hugh

Lori Weinberg
Denise Shaiper
Molly Coplen
Mary Beth Hugo

Jane Rich
Angela Roesch
Carol Griffin

Lori LeBlanc

Nancy Schanda

Tammy Fairbanks
Cheryl Ritter-Matye

Tammy Fairbanks
Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
John Rowe
Jane Rich
Nancy Schanda
Beverly Kriewald
Cindy Zangrilli
Cynthia Worley
Joan Burcham
Sue Phillips

Jane Rich
Marah Smith

Jane Rich

Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Nancy Schanda
Marcy Jacobs
Lisa Potts
Linda Scorse
Connie Lomax

Kim Berkley

16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (16 dogs)
20610 Addict Border Collie

20801 Zayne Border Collie

20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20805 Paddy Border Collie

20810 Fame Border Collie

20815 Egan Vizsla

20816 Boo Border Collie

20819 Gus Border Collie

20825 Bing Bearded Collie

20826  Jagger Border Collie

20828 Emmie Aussie

20836 Annie Oakley  Border Collie

20840 Leo Border Collie

20842 Stein Border Collie

20848 Mike Border Collie

20860 Speedy All American Dog
JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20866 Effen Border Collie

20871 Vega Golden Retriever
20873 Speedy Golden Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24805 Cephus Border Collie

24816  Autie Vizsla

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24419C Mystery Border Collie
24820C Primo Border Collie

8812 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8804 Swag Papillon

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12833 Finley Cocker Spaniel
12839 Brady Shetland Sheepdog
12848 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12846 Gus Cocker Spaniel
FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)
12204  Sparrow Miniature Schnauzer
12801 Scheme Cocker Spaniel
12802 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12807 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel
12823 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12825 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer
12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16204  Kiwi Aussie

16606 Rev Border Collie

16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16834 Reba Border Collie

16847 Paisley Berner

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16608 Tulla Border Collie

16832 Talia Aussie

Diana Rupprecht

Angela Roesch
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton
Janet Boggs
Ellen Blau
Barbara Gilligan
Dawna Voelkl
Larry Dalan
Frank LaFata
Cathy Harmon
Carol Ely

Diana Rupprecht
Denise Shaiper
Michele Borgman
Janet Boggs

Jennifer McDonald
Joanne Bockhorn
Donna Pashia

Sarah LeBlanc
John Rabun

Alice Reinkemeyer
Jennifer McDonald

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (67 dogs)
FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16601

Prank

Border Collie

Allison Ryder

Mary Hostetter

Marah Smith
Darlene Schaefer
Marah Smith

Robyn Ockerman

Lynn Tamms
Jane Mohr

Sue Phillips
Darlene Schaefer
Nancy Schanda
Beverly Kriewald
Cindy Zangrilli
Cynthia Worley
Sue Phillips

Rose Cope

Kim Berkley
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah LeBlanc
Wendy Boehme

Lori LeBlanc
Mandi DeBerry

Angela Roesch



16603 Carl Cocker Spaniel
16801 Kora Cattle Dog

16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
16814 Hanna Border Collie

16822 Tinz Border Collie

16823  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16604 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20865 Oshie GSD

20873 Speedy Golden Retriever
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20206 Sterling Bouvier

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (25 dogs)
20601 Caper Toller

20614 Matt Border Collie

20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20805 Paddy Border Collie

20807 Lexi Aussie

20808 Gracie Golden Retriever
20810 Fame Border Collie

20812 Flash Border Collie

20815 Egan Vizsla

20820 Dui Border Collie

20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20827 Lisa Border Collie

20833 Amber Golden Retriever
20834 Hana Labrador Retriever
20837 Skye English Springer
20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever
20839 Buzz Border Collie

20840 Leo Border Collie

20842 Stein Border Collie

20845 Gil Border Collie

20846  Kitt Border Collie

20851 Yadi Collie

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever
20860 Speedy All American Dog
20863 Cody Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20608 Vancouver Aussie

20610 Addict Border Collie

20801 Zayne Border Collie

20821 Panda PWD

20823 Ginger Vizsla

20841 Dublin Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24805

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

Cephus

24820C Primo

Border Collie

Border Collie

Ring 1 Open FAST (10 dogs)

FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24807 Chance GSD

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20603 Onyx PWD

20612 Tica GSD

20831 Cam Aussie

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16837

Max

Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12401

Charm

Cocker Spaniel

Carol Griffin
Kim Berkley
Nancy Schanda
Tammy Nichols
Linda Scorse
Connie Lomax

Joan Braun
Lisa Potts

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Donna Pashia

Kim Morissette

Rod Forth
Carolyn Johnson
Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Janet Boggs
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Blau
Susan Istenes
Larry Dalan
Linda Scorse
Richard Collegeman
Carolyn Johnson
Rich Barker
Wendy Boehme
Justin Sims
Diana Rupprecht
Denise Shaiper
Mary Gregerson
Bob Bruce
Angela Evers
Katherine Emge
Janet Boggs
Kim Berkley

Mandi DeBerry
Angela Roesch
Kim Berkley

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Anne Albin
Collette Schuler

Sarah LeBlanc

Jennifer McDonald

Joan Plank

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Beth Hemmer

Donna Hugh

Robyn Ockerman

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12404 Echo
12816 Nessie
12834 Gremlin
12842 Tia

Field Spaniel
Aussie

Ring 1 Novice FAST (15 dogs)
FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8805 George Papillon

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12203 Buster Papillon

12205 Pez Cocker Spaniel
12403 Hugo Toy Poodle

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201 Evie Cattle Dog

16202 Jaxon English Springer
FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20207 Roscoe Belgian Malinois
FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20202 Grady English Springer
20401 Ripley Aussie

20404 Bravo Aussie

20405 Sprite Border Collie

20849 Cassi Aussie

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001

Beezie

Golden Retriever

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401

Cha Cha

Golden Retriever

FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Duchess

GSD

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (199 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Papillon
Chihuahua
Papillon

Dorothy Smith
Pamela Baughman

Patricia Thayer
Donna Hugh

Barb Petty

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Bonnie Jangula
Charlotte Steuby

Carol Byers
Janet Davis

Roy Lantry
Susan Robinson
Eloise Nilges
Beth Hemmer
Justin Schulz
Gerri Hill
Jessica Skaggs

Sionag Black

Christina Ward

Kathy Schallert
Nancy Schanda
Kathy Hightshoe

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (27 dogs)

4801 Zach

4802 Dolly

4803 Brio

4601 Orvis

4602 Rudy

8801 Brody-Bear
8802 Pink

8803 Cash

8804 Swag

8805 George
8806 Sadie

8807 Woody-Wolf
8809 Finch

8810 Myra

8811 Major

8812 Sunny
8813 Wynona
8814 Dempsey
8816 Spring
8817 Marley
8818 Visa

12801 Scheme
12802 LuLu
12803 Macey
12805 Brava
12806 Jaeger
12807 Tag

12809 Mini Cooper

Havanese
Corgi (Pembroke)

Pomeranian
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Scottish Terrier
Pomeranian

Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Corgi (Cardigan)
Basset Hound

Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Kristi Shaw
Kristi Shaw

Renee Marley
John Gooldy
Ida Gooldy
Mary Hostetter
Barb Petty
Justin Sims
Renee Marley

Lynn Tamms
Tammy Fairbanks
Nancy Lincoln
Allison Ryder

Geri Wessel
Cheryl Ritter-Matye
Beverly Kriewald
Cheryl Braucksick
Angela Evers

Jane Mohr

Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe
Darlene Schaefer
Jane Rich



12810 Denzel Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
12811 Violet Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter
12812 Selkie Shetland Sheepdog Darci Hopkins
12814 Abby Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Lincoln
12815 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12816 Nessie Shetland Sheepdog Pamela Baughman
12817 Savvy Cocker Spaniel Jane Mohr
12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
12819 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel Beverly Kriewald
12821 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Gage
12822  Shimmer Cocker Spaniel Patti Emmons
12823 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12824  Nuria Shetland Sheepdog Donna Pashia
12825 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Worley
12827 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Joan Burcham
12828 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
12830 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12832 Quimby Cocker Spaniel Jane Mohr
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12833  Finley Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
12834 Gremlin Field Spaniel Patricia Thayer
12835 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12839 Brady Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
12840 lzzy Cocker Spaniel Janet Davis
12842 Tia Aussie Donna Hugh
12844 Joey Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula
12846 Gus Cocker Spaniel Robyn Ockerman
12848 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
12601 Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (22 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
16802 Newman Miniature Poodle Jennifer Foster
16803 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16804 Redi All American Dog Denise Hagemann
16805 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schanda
16807 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16809 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16811 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16813 Szolo Pumi Catherine Simon
16814 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16815 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty
16816 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16817 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog Justin Schulz
16818 Spruce Toller Nicole Neher
16819 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle Lisa Potts

16822 Tinz Border Collie Linda Scorse
16823  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16824 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16825 Beckett English Springer Kim Berkley
16827 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (18 dogs)

16828  Scotty Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
16831 June Aussie Jordan Mack
16832 Talia Aussie Mandi DeBerry
16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16834 Reba Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16836 Josie Aussie Cindy Brinson
16837 Max Aussie Donna Hugh
16838 Blade Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg

16840 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw

16841 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh

16842 Summit Aussie Aditya Eachempati
16843 Elle Mae Aussie Tina Lass

16844 Lucy Labrador Retriever Molly Coplen
16845 Cookie Aussie Ellen Reis

16846 Cinder Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka

16847 Paisley Berner Wendy Boehme
16848 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16601 Prank Border Collie Angela Roesch

16602 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16603 Carl Cocker Spaniel Carol Griffin
16604 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16606 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley
16607 Pixie AmStaff Leigh Munoz
16608 Tulla Border Collie Lori LeBlanc

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (55 dogs)

20801 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20803 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20804 Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye
20805 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20806 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
20807 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20808 Gracie Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
20809 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
20810 Fame Border Collie Janet Boggs
20812 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20814 Kelso Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20815 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20816 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20817 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20818 Mandy Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20820 Dui Border Collie Susan Istenes
20821 Panda PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake
20822 Elias Labrador Retriever Kim Berkley
20823 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
20824 Mae Border Collie Justin Schulz
20825 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20826 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20827 Lisa Border Collie Linda Scorse
20830 Fiver Kelpie Kelsey Tipton
20831 Cam Aussie Beth Hemmer
20832 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20833 Amber Golden Retriever Richard Collegeman
20834 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20835 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass
20837 Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever Wendy Boehme
20839 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims
20840 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20841 Dublin Golden Retriever Collette Schuler
20842 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20843 Gemma English Springer Kim Berkley
20845 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20846  Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce
20847  Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20848 Mike Border Collie Michele Borgman
20849 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill
20850 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
20851 Yadi Collie Angela Evers
20852 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg



12403 Hugo Toy Poodle Charlotte Steuby
12404 Echo Cocker Spaniel Dorothy Smith
12405 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

20853 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20854 Roxie Aussie Jeri Frye

20855 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton

20856 MarJus Golden Retriever David Florence

20857 Ziva Aussie Diane Bettis

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever Katherine Emge
20859 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer

20860 Speedy All American Dog Janet Boggs

20862 Tease Dalmatian Carolyn Johnson
20863 Cody Border Collie Kim Berkley

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20864 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
20865 Oshie GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20866 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20868 Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20869 Rowdy Vizsla John Muncie

20870 Anzo GSD Tim Greenwell

20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
20875 Bridget Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

16401 Bix Cattle Dog Laurel McGrane
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20401 Ripley Aussie Eloise Nilges
20403 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20404 Bravo Aussie Beth Hemmer
20405 Sprite Border Collie Justin Schulz
20406  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 ChaCha Golden Retriever Sionag Black
24402 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry

Standard - Open Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24419C Mystery Border Collie

Ring 1 Novice Standard (17 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12203 Buster Papillon Patricia Schneiderjohn

Alice Reinkemeyer

20601 Caper Toller Rod Forth

20602 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie

20603  Onyx PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake

20604 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus

20605 Stout Aussie Mary Durst

20607  Frankie Aussie Sandra Hawkins

20608 Vancouver Aussie Mandi DeBerry

20610 Addict Border Collie Angela Roesch

20612 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn

20613 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford

20614 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (16 dogs)

24802 Joule GS Pointer Carol Kluka

24803 Oorah Vizsla Jerri Muncie

24804 Jive Golden Retriever Sionag Black

24805 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc

24806 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss

24807 Chance GSD Joan Plank

24808 Nanuk Siberian Husky Rusty Boone

24809 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham

24810 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24811 Coach All American Dog Lynn Wesselmann

24812 Sammy Golden Retriever Dennis Douglas

24813 Amp Border Collie Janel Davidson

24814  Brie Boxer Patrick Lafond

24815 Nena Dobe Tim Greenwell

24816 Autie Vizsla John Rabun

24818 Ty Dobe Carol Kluka

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601
24603

Nitro
Gibbs

Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Stacey Alexander
Jerri Muncie

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24820C Primo
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24619C Jolt

Ring 1 Open Standard (16 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8403

Jazzy

Punkin'

Border Collie

All American Dog

Pomeranian

Miniature Schnauzer

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12401
12402

Charm
Liza Jane

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Jennifer McDonald

Janel Davidson

Frank Orris

Marianne Kitchell

Robyn Ockerman
Tammy Fairbanks

12205 Pez Cocker Spaniel Bonnie Jangula
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12206 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16201 Evie Cattle Dog Carol Byers
16202 Jaxon English Springer Janet Davis
16203 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Stella Labrador Retriever Molly Coplen
20202 Grady English Springer Susan Robinson
20203 Hunter Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
20204 Chuck Brittany Carol Baron

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20206  Sterling
20207 Roscoe

Bouvier
Belgian Malinois

Kim Morissette
Roy Lantry

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Beezie
20002 Ben

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Jessica Skaggs
Jessica Skaggs

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24202 Bailey

All American Dog

Jason Garner

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Duchess

GSD

Ring 2 Novice JWW (14 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8202 Whisky

Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Bull Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Jazzy
12206 Stella
16201 Evie

16202 Jaxon

Cattle Dog
English Springer

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Stella
20202 Grady
20203 Hunter
20204 Chuck

Labrador Retriever
English Springer
Golden Retriever
Brittany

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20207 Roscoe
20208 Elfie

Belgian Malinois
GS Pointer

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Beezie

Golden Retriever

Christina Ward

Rose Cope
Frank Orris

Julie Carlson

Carol Byers
Janet Davis

Molly Coplen
Susan Robinson
Kim Berkley
Carol Baron

Roy Lantry
Theresa Boxdorfer

Jessica Skaggs



20002

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Duchess

24001

Ben

All American Dog

GSD

Ring 2 Open JWW (18 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12203 Buster Papillon

12401 Charm Cocker Spaniel
12404 Echo Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Bix Cattle Dog

16602 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16606 Rev Border Collie
16607 Pixie AmStaff

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20401 Ripley Aussie

20404 Bravo Aussie

20603 Onyx PWD

20610 Addict Border Collie
20614 Matt Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20206  Sterling Bouvier

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24202 Bailey All American Dog
24401 ChaCha Golden Retriever
24402 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
24603 Gibbs Vizsla

JWW - Open Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24419C Mystery

Border Collie

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (200 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (55 dogs)

20601
20604
20605
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20808
20809
20810
20812
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20820
20821

20822
20823
20824
20825
20826
20827
20830
20831
20832
20833

Caper
Marlin
Stout
Zayne
lzzy
Dune
Ranger
Paddy
Saban
Gracie
Porter
Fame
Flash
Kelso
Egan
Boo
Hope
Mandy
Dui
Panda

Elias
Ginger
Mae
Bing
Jagger
Lisa
Fiver
Cam
Theo
Amber

Toller

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
PWD

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie

Aussie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Jessica Skaggs

Christina Ward

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Robyn Ockerman
Dorothy Smith

Laurel McGrane
John Burgess

Kim Berkley
Leigh Munoz

Eloise Nilges
Beth Hemmer

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Angela Roesch
Carolyn Johnson

Kim Morissette

Jason Garner
Sionag Black
Jim Curry
Jerri Muncie

Alice Reinkemeyer

Rod Forth

Cheri Omnus
Mary Durst

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
David Florence
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Tammy Nichols
Valerie Hewitt
Ellen Blau
Barbara Gilligan
Martha Blank
Kathy Hackmann
Susan Istenes

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Kim Berkley

Anne Albin

Justin Schulz

Larry Dalan

Frank LaFata

Linda Scorse
Kelsey Tipton

Beth Hemmer
Marcy Jacobs
Richard Collegeman

20834 Hana Labrador Retriever
20835 Wicked Aussie

20837 Skye English Springer
20838 Gunnar Labrador Retriever
20840 Leo Border Collie
20841 Dublin Golden Retriever
20842 Stein Border Collie
20843 Gemma English Springer
20846  Kitt Border Collie
20847 Trip Border Collie
20848 Mike Border Collie
20849 Cassi Aussie

20850 Molly All American Dog
20851 Yadi Collie

20852 Bolt Bearded Collie
20853 Savanna Aussie

20854 Roxie Aussie

20855 Toddy Border Collie
20857 Ziva Aussie

20858 Caipir Golden Retriever
20859 Sculpin Aussie

20860 Speedy All American Dog
20862 Tease Dalmatian

20863 Cody Border Collie
20602 Bounce Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20864 Ava Irish Setter

20865 Oshie GSD

20866 Effen Border Collie
20868 Rory Golden Retriever
20869 Rowdy Vizsla

20872 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20875 Bridget Irish Setter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20403 Levi Border Collie
20405  Sprite Border Collie
20406 Sharky Border Collie
20607  Frankie Aussie

20608 Vancouver Aussie

20612 Tica GSD

20613 Delta Aussie

20807 Lexi Aussie

20839 Buzz Border Collie
20845 Gil Border Collie
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20870 Anzo GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (14 dogs)
24802 Joule GS Pointer

24803 Oorah Vizsla

24804 Jive Golden Retriever
24805 Cephus Border Collie
24806 Jazz Dobe

24808 Nanuk Siberian Husky
24809 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24810 Electra Border Collie
24811 Coach All American Dog
24812 Sammy Golden Retriever
24814  Brie Boxer

24815 Nena Dobe

24816 Autie Vizsla

24818 Ty Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24601 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24807 Chance GSD

Carolyn Johnson
Tina Lass

Rich Barker
Wendy Boehme
Diana Rupprecht
Collette Schuler
Denise Shaiper
Kim Berkley

Bob Bruce

Mary Greenwell
Michele Borgman
Gerri Hill

Steve Brands
Angela Evers
Lori Weinberg
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jeri Frye

Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis
Katherine Emge
Chris Brewer
Janet Boggs
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie

Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Jennifer McDonald
Kathy Hackmann
John Muncie

Carolyn Johnson
Wendy Culbertson

Mary Greenwell

Justin Schulz

Bill Seely

Sandra Hawkins
Mandi DeBerry
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Diane Bettis

Justin Sims

Mary Gregerson

Tim Greenwell

Carol Kluka

Jerri Muncie
Sionag Black
Sarah LeBlanc
Jackie Moss
Rusty Boone
Judith Cunningham
Bill Seely

Lynn Wesselmann
Dennis Douglas
Patrick Lafond
Tim Greenwell
John Rabun

Carol Kluka

Stacey Alexander
Joan Plank



24813

Amp

Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24819C Nitro
24820C Primo

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Papillon
Chihuahua
Papillon

Havanese
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

Pomeranian
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Scottish Terrier
Pomeranian

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
Basset Hound

Corgi (Cardigan)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (28 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Parson Russell
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

24619C Jolt

4801 Zach
4802 Dolly
4803 Brio
4601 Orvis
4602 Rudy
8801 Brody-Bear
8802 Pink
8803 Cash
8804 Swag
8805 George
8806 Sadie
8807 Woody-Wolf
8808 Dazzle
8809 Finch
8810 Myra
8812 Sunny
8813 Wynona
8814 Dempsey
8816 Spring
8817 Marley
8818 Visa
12402 Liza Jane
12801 Scheme
12802 LuLu
12803 Macey
12805 Brava
12806 Jaeger
12807 Tag
12809 Mini Cooper
12810 Denzel
12811 Violet
12812  Selkie
12814 Abby
12815 Emrys
12816 Nessie
12817 Savvy
12818 Kimber
12819 Wyatt
12820 Soar
12821 Daisy Mae
12822  Shimmer
12823 Simon
12824  Nuria
12825 lzzy
12827 Gracie
12828 Fancy
12830 Tater Tot
12831 Rudi
12832 Quimby
12601 Lucy
12833 Finley
12835 Huey

Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Janel Davidson

Geoffrey Nieder
Jennifer McDonald

Janel Davidson

Kathy Schallert
Nancy Schanda
Kathy Hightshoe

Kristi Shaw
Kristi Shaw

Renee Marley
John Gooldy
Ida Gooldy
Mary Hostetter
Barb Petty
Justin Sims
Renee Marley

Patti Emmons
Lynn Tamms
Tammy Fairbanks
Allison Ryder

Geri Wessel
Cheryl Ritter-Matye
Beverly Kriewald
Cheryl Braucksick
Angela Evers

Tammy Fairbanks
Jane Mohr

Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe
Darlene Schaefer
Jane Rich

Robyn Ockerman
Christine Carter
Darci Hopkins
Nancy Lincoln
Stacy Orris
Pamela Baughman
Jane Mohr
Nancy Schanda
Pamela Hohrein
Beverly Kriewald
Sharon Gage
Patti Emmons
Cindy Zangrilli
Donna Pashia
Cynthia Worley
Joan Burcham
Jeanette Monroe
Jane Moore

Sue Phillips

Jane Mohr

Julie Carlson
Marah Smith
Jane Rich

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

12839 Brady
12840 lzzy
12842 Tia
12844 Joey
12846 Gus
12848 Charlie
12205 Pez
12403 Hugo
12405 Abby
16604 Clark
16801 Kora
16802 Newman
16803 Josie
16804 Redi
16805 Michael
16806 Rocket
16807 Randy
16809 Bonnie
16811 Darby
16813 Szolo
16814 Hanna
16815 Fame
16816 Gilly
16817 Heidi
16818 Spruce
16819 Kindle
16821 Rachel
16822 Tinz
16823 Jitter
16824 Reyka
16825 Beckett
16827 Penny
JWW - Master Preferred
16828 Scotty
16831 June
16832 Talia
16833 Katy Muppet
16834 Reba
16835 Kruz
16836 Josie
16837 Max
16838 Blade
16839 Charlee
16840 Beatrice
16841 Zayla
16842 Summit
16843 Elle Mae
16844 Lucy
16845 Cookie
16846 Cinder
16847 Paisley
16848 Clyde
16203 Henry
16601 Prank
16603 Carl

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16608

Tulla

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Aussie

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Toy Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel
Cattle Dog
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Aussie

Wheaten

Pumi

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Toller

Border Collie
Miniature Poodle
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog

- 16 inches (19 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Aussie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Berner

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Ring 2 Premier JWW (47 dogs)

JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4802

Dolly

Chihuahua

Darlene Schaefer
Janet Davis
Donna Hugh
Bonnie Jangula
Robyn Ockerman
Marah Smith

Bonnie Jangula
Charlotte Steuby
Cheryl Braucksick

Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Cheryl Owen
Denise Hagemann
Sandy Ganz
Nancy Schanda
Joan Braun
Mary Beth Hugo
Janine Mroz
Catherine Simon
Tammy Nichols
Barbara Petty
Marcy Jacobs
Justin Schulz
Nicole Neher
Nancy Ripperger
Lisa Potts

Linda Scorse
Connie Lomax
Jennifer McDonald
Kim Berkley
Cheryl Owen

Carolyn Johnson
Jordan Mack
Mandi DeBerry
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah LeBlanc
Mary Gregerson
Cindy Brinson
Donna Hugh

Lori Weinberg
Denise Shaiper
Kristi Shaw

Barb Willoh
Aditya Eachempati
Tina Lass

Molly Coplen
Ellen Reis

Carol Kluka
Wendy Boehme
Mary Beth Hugo

Jane Rich
Angela Roesch

Carol Griffin

Lori LeBlanc

Nancy Schanda



JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8814 Dempsey Corgi (Cardigan)
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12802 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12803 Macey Cocker Spaniel
12806 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12809 Mini Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Kimber Shetland Sheepdog
12820 Soar Cocker Spaniel
12827 Gracie Cocker Spaniel
12831 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12848 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog

16802 Newman Miniature Poodle
16806 Rocket Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Szolo Pumi

16816 Gilly All American Dog
16821 Rachel Miniature Poodle
16822 Tinz Border Collie
16824 Reyka Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16606 Rev Border Collie

16833 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16841 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (17 dogs)
20610 Addict Border Collie
20801 Zayne Border Collie
20802 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20805 Paddy Border Collie

20810 Fame Border Collie

20815 Egan Vizsla

20825 Bing Bearded Collie
20826  Jagger Border Collie

20827 Lisa Border Collie

20835 Wicked Aussie

20839 Buzz Border Collie

20840 Leo Border Collie

20842  Stein Border Collie

20848 Mike Border Collie

20850 Molly All American Dog
20860 Speedy All American Dog
20863 Cody Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20866 Effen Border Collie

20873 Speedy Golden Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24810 Electra Border Collie

24813 Amp Border Collie

24816 Autie Vizsla

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (3 dogs)
24419C Mystery Border Collie

24819C Nitro Border Collie

24820C Primo Border Collie

Cheryl Ritter-Matye

Sue Phillips
Bonnie Jangula
John Rowe
Jane Rich
Nancy Schanda
Beverly Kriewald
Joan Burcham
Sue Phillips

Marah Smith

Kim Berkley
Jennifer Foster
Nancy Schanda
Catherine Simon
Marcy Jacobs

Lisa Potts

Linda Scorse
Jennifer McDonald

Kim Berkley
Diana Rupprecht
Barb Willoh

Angela Roesch
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton
Janet Boggs
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan
Frank LaFata
Linda Scorse
Tina Lass

Justin Sims
Diana Rupprecht
Denise Shaiper
Michele Borgman
Steve Brands
Janet Boggs
Kim Berkley

Jennifer McDonald
Donna Pashia

Bill Seely
Janel Davidson
John Rabun

Alice Reinkemeyer
Geoffrey Nieder
Jennifer McDonald



